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Position

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41

42
43

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

ECRU
03
06
10

300

301
310
311
312

336
370
371
372
400

420
422
433
434

437
500
524
535
543

611
612
613
640

642
644
645
646
647

648
680
720
721

738
739
803
820
822

823
833

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

1461
403
455
964

1491

1678
4445
4096
362

734
434
546

1138
1070

566
951
767
503

440
1751
651
394
286

973
1478
1914
1251

1687
1819
1029
914
929

664
721
985
504

652
498
426
679

1317

10910
465

Skeins

0.7
0.2
0.2
0.5
0.7

0.7
1.9
1.8
0.2

0.4
0.2
0.3
0.5
0.5

0.3
0.4
0.4
0.3

0.2
0.8
0.3
0.2
0.2

0.5
0.7
0.8
0.6

0.8
0.8
0.5
0.4
0.4

0.3
0.4
0.5
0.3

0.3
0.3
0.2
0.3
0.6

4.6
0.2
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Position

44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66

67
68
69
70

71
72
73
74
75

76
77
78
79

80
81
82
83
84

85
86

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

842
844
869
890
898

900
918
919
920

921
924
926
930
931

932
934
935
938

939
946
975
991

3011

3012
3021
3022
3023

3024
3033
3046
3047
3051

3072
3371
3750
3765

3768
3771
3776
3779
3781

3782
3787

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

2181
628
354

1494
627

712
663
498
946

1340
625
518
525
462

323
2934
1000
995

2214
465
730
222
484

452
668

1155
1633

352
2224
572
741
471

532
4138

12250
1175

930
553
561
547
530

1021
1039

Skeins

1.0
0.3
0.2
0.7
0.3

0.3
0.3
0.3
0.4

0.6
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.2

0.2
1.3
0.5
0.5

1.0
0.2
0.4
0.1
0.3

0.2
0.3
0.5
0.7

0.2
1.0
0.3
0.4
0.2

0.3
1.8
5.2
0.5

0.4
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.3

0.5
0.5
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Position

87
88
89
90
91

92
93
94
95

96
97

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

3790
3799
3808
3809
3826

3828
3842
3853
3857

3863
3864

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

617
325

13283
1486
1064

728
5143
411
467

412
371

Skeins

0.3
0.2
5.6
0.7
0.5

0.4
2.2
0.2
0.2

0.2
0.2


